2

FOR BRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

P.S.C. KY NO. 1

BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 11TH REVISED SHEET NO. _2

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 1

10TH REVISED SHEETNO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $10.86

Over 2,000 gallons $3.36 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge Division 1 : $6.44

(Multiple user’s are billed a minimum of $10.86 plus applicable surcharge per unit.)
Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.
WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK . $2.84 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge B $ .47 per 1,000 gallons
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 $5.41 per 1,000 gallons

In addition, a surcharge of $0.33 per 1,000 gallons will be charged to all customers until Bracken County
Water District has collected $114,383.00 pursuant to Case No. 98-497.
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
CANCELLED EFFECTIVE
FEB 01 2002
| MR PURSUANT TOS07 KAR 5011
[ SECTION
\ po e T By
i' e GF SN

Date of Issue: Japuary-1—2002 Effective Date: February 1, 2002

/(/7/\ %N\ -

" Signature v - Title 2 ¢ . *




FOR CKEN NTY, KENTUC

P.S.C. KY NO. 1
‘ CKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 10TH REVISED __ SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 1.

9THREVISEDSHEETNO. 2 .

- CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $10.90

Over 2,000 gallons $3.38 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge Division 1 $6.44

(Multiple user’s are billed a minimum of $10.90 plus applicable surcharge per unit.)

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

I . 36 0
WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooksville)
AGE BL $2.86 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge $ .47 per 1,000 gallons
i ivision 1 $5.43 per 1,000 gallons

In addition, a surcharge of $0.33 per 1,000 gallons will be charged to all customers until Bracken County
Water District has collected $114,383.00 pursuant to Case No. 98-497.

cgioM
\ICE COMMIS
PDBU(‘ %FP KE\\‘TU(\V\ {
F-—rr (@ \l\‘.!
Date of Issue: July18,2001 Effective Date: Octoberi2 . 2001
ocT 12 2001
Issued by: .
aad CASURNT TO 807 KAR 5011
. A 'E‘CT ?\ g (ﬂ 5
A N 7 ' & " . (X.Q,-)K\,M\ ) = ¥ e
/(/ Signature BY = hrH\, OF THE COMMISSION




